The Epson SureColor SC-F9270 is Epson's next generation textile dye-sublimation transfer printer.
Designed specifically for the purpose of dye-sublimation printing, it combines the speed, precision and
durability of PrecisionCore™ printhead technology with an original dual 1.5L ink tank system to deliver amazing
performance for highly efficient and reliable production runs. With printing speeds of up to 100.1 m2/h* and
a new high-density black ink to reduce ink consumption, the SC-F9270 is your ideal partner for high-volume
commercial applications that will set you apart with its impressive print quality and low running costs.
ENGINEERED FOR BUSINESS
High capacity

Printer Software on CD-ROM		  Communication Driver, User’s Guide, EPSON LFP Remote Panel 2,
				    EpsonNet Setup, EpsonNet Config, EpsonNet Print, Wasatch SoftRIP
Bundled Items			   Order Code
Substrate Support System		  C12C932431
and Ink Supply System
Initial Ink Pack Set		  C12C932461
Options			   Order Code
Waste Ink Bottle			  C13T724000
Maintenance Kit			   C13S210038
Media Holding Plate		  C12C932121
Dimensions & Weight
SPECIFICATIONS
SURECOLOR™ SC-F9270
Information correct at time of printing
Printed October 2015
©2015 Epson Singapore Pte Ltd. All Rights
Reserved. Reproduction in part or in whole,
without the written permission from Epson,
is strictly prohibited.
EPSON and EXCEED YOUR VISION are
registered trademarks of Seiko Epson
Corporation.
All other product names and other company
names used herein are for identification purposes
only and are the trademarks or registered
trademarks of their respective owners.
Epson disclaims any and all rights in those marks.
Print samples shown herein are simulations.
The actual product design and contents may
vary. Specifications are subject to change
without notice and may vary between countries.
Please check with local Epson offices for more
information.
1013mm (39.9")
1314mm (51.7")
2620mm (103.1")
SC-F9270
Weight: 288kg (635.0lb) (without ink)
Ink Pack Compatibility
1L Ink Packs
• High Density Black	 C13T741X00
• Cyan	 C13T741200
• Magenta	 C13T741300
• Yellow	 C13T741400